
$60

$60

$80

$55

$55

$65

$65

$65

Small (serves 4-8)- $44
Large (serves 8-12)- $66

Serves 12-18 People

6 X Mini Quiche Lorraine
6 X Mini Spinach & Feta Quiche
6 X Mini Meat Pies
6 X Mini Sausage Rolls

Served with BBQ & Tomato Sauce 

9 Cups filled with your choice of:

Mixed Fruit Cups

Yogurt & Bircher Muesli (V)

Serves 6-12 People

6 X Egg & Mayo 
6 X Cucumber, Dill with Cream Cheese

Serves 5-10 People

6 X Bacon, Egg, Spinach & Aioli
6 X Mushroom, Sundried Tomato, Spinach &
Beetroot Hummus (V)

Serves 6-8 People

4 X Yogurt & Bircher Muesli (GF) 
4 X Mixed Fruit Cups (V) 
4 X Mixed Muffins (V) 

Serves 6-12 People

6 X Peri - Peri Chicken, Mixed Leaf & Mayo 
6 X Truffle Mushroom Wraps w/ Truffle Mayo(V)

Serves 4-8 People
16 Pieces of Mixed Sandwiches:

4 X Egg & Mayo (V)
4 X Cucumber, Dill with Cream Cheese (V) 
4 X Falafel & Beetroot Hummus (VG)
4 X Chicken & Mayo

Serves 6-12 People
12 Mini Wraps filled with your choice of:

Peri-Peri Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Aioli 
BLAT
Truffle Mushroom Wraps (V) 
Falafel & Beetroot Hummus (VG)

All Salads  Serve 6-8 People 

Cos Lettuce, Croutons, Boiled Egg, Bacon, Parmesan
Cheese, Grilled Chicken & Caesar Dressing 

SMOKED SALMON GREEN GOODNESS $60
Mixed Leaves, Broccolini, Sugar Snap Peas, Avocado,
Crispy Chickpeas, Almonds, Smoked Salmon & Honey
Mustard Dressing (DF & GF) 

Mixed Leaves, Maple & Dukkah Roasted Sweet Potato,
Sundried Tomato, Feta, Pumpkin Seeds, Almonds &
Balsamic Dressing

MEDITERRANEAN (VG) $50
Mixed Leaves, Chargrilled Red Peppers, Cherry
Tomatoes, Spanish Onion, Roasted Pumpkin,
Cucumber, Crispy Chickpeas & Italian Vinaigrette

FALAFEL & BEETROOT HUMMUS (VG) $50
Mixed Leaves, Spanish Onion, Cucumber, Cherry
Tomatoes, Beetroot Hummus, Falafel & Olive Oil
Dressing

EMAIL ORDERS TO CATERING@JAVAHOUSE.CAFE

BREAKFAST CUPS

MIXED BREAKFAST BOX

SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER

BREAKFAST WRAP PLATTER

FINGER FOOD SHARE PLATTER

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES PLATTER

SALADS

CLASSIC MINI  WRAP PLATTER

MIXED SANDWICHES PLATTER

ASSORTED MINI  WRAP PLATTER

*ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST*

C A T E R I N G  M E N U

$20

Lunch Wrap (Grilled Chicken or Beetroot

Hummus & Falafel)

Fruit Cup 

Mini Cake 

Mini Cold Pressed Juice

LUNCH BOX FOR ONE

PUMPKIN, QUINOA & FETA (V) $50

CHICKEN CAESAR $55

November 2024



$40

$55

$55

$60

$50

$55

$55

$45

$55

$55

$60

$12

$17

$6

Serves 8-12 People

5 X Butter
5 X Almond
5 X Chocolate 

Serves 6-8 People

12 X Banana Bread

Serves 6-8 People

6 X Fig & Cranberry Bars 
6 X Peanut Butter Bars 

 Serves 6- 8 People. 

6 X Caramel Slice
6 X Macadamia Crumble

9 Muffins in your chosen flavour:

Raspberry & White Chocolate
Chocolate Chip 
Banana & Coconut 
Apple & Cinnamon

Serves 8-12 People
Contains 15 assorted flavours 

Serves 8-12 People. 

12 Brownies in your chosen flavour:

Nutella
Triple Chocolate
Biscoff

Includes 8 pieces , Choose from the following:

Orange & Coconut (GF)
Persian Orange (GF)
Carrot 
Red Velvet 
Chocolate & Espresso

Savoury Croissant
Fruit Salad Cup

Serves 6-8 People. Includes

1 X 1.5L Hot Water Urn & Tea Bags
Includes Full Cream Milk 
Additional $5 per 1L Alternative Milk

Serves 6-8 People

4 X Honey Ham & Swiss Cheese
4 X Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese
4 X Tomato & Swiss Cheese (V)

Serves 6-8 People
Choose 12 X Mini Tarts from the following
flavours:

Portuguese
Lemon
Chocolate Caramel

Serves 6-8 People. Choose 12 X Mini Pide in
the following flavours:

Halloumi (V)
Lamb

Package 1: $550 includes: 
2 hours of service plus 2 hours for bump in/out
Up to 50 cups of coffee/tea/chai/hot chocolates
Alternative milks
Additional cups at $5pp

Package 2: $880 includes: 
4 hours of service plus 2 hours for bump in/out
Up to 100 cups of coffee/tea/chai/hot chocolates
Alternative milks
Additional cups at $4pp
Additional hours of service $180 per hour

Individual Cold Pressed Juices in Assorted Flavours.

MUFFINS PLATTER

BROWNIE PLATTER

MINI CAKES PLATTER

MINI DANISH PLATTER

BAKERY SLICES PLATTER

BANANA BREAD PLATTER

MINI CROISSANT PLATTER

HEALTHY BARS PLATTER (VG,  GF)

TEA/COFFEE URN

MINI PIDE PLATTER

MINI TARTS PLATTER

COLD PRESSED JUICES (250ml)

MORNING/AFTERNOON TEA FOR ONE

SAVOURY MINI  CROISSANTS PLATTER

COFFEE CART/ POP UP ESPRESSO BAR

EMAIL ORDERS TO CATERING@JAVAHOUSE.CAFE

*ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST*

C A T E R I N G  M E N U

November 2024


