

## CATERING MENU

## EMAIL ORDERS TO CATERING@JAVAHOUSE.CAFE

\*ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST\*

BREAKFAST CUPS	\$60	CLASSIC MINI WRAP PLATTER	\$65
9 Cups filled with your choice of:		Serves 6-12 People	
Mixed Fruit Cups		6 X Peri - Peri Chicken, Mixed Leaf & Mayo	
• Yogurt & Bircher Muesli (V)		6 X Truffle Mushroom Wraps w/ Truffle Mayor	o(V)
SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER		ASSORTED MINI WRAP PLATTER	\$65
• Small (serves 4-8)- <b>\$44</b>		Serves 6-12 People	
• Large (serves 8-12)- <b>\$66</b>		12 Mini Wraps filled with your choice of:	
12. go (001/00 0 12)		<ul> <li>Peri-Peri Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Aioli</li> </ul>	
MIXED BREAKFAST BOX	\$60	• BLAT	
	\$60	Truffle Mushroom Wraps (V)	
<ul><li>Serves 6-8 People</li><li>4 X Yogurt &amp; Bircher Muesli (GF)</li></ul>		<ul> <li>Falafel &amp; Beetroot Hummus (VG)</li> </ul>	
4 X Yogurt & Bircher Muesii (GF)     4 X Mixed Fruit Cups (V)			4.0
4 X Mixed Pruit Cups (V)      4 X Mixed Muffins (V)		MIXED SANDWICHES PLATTER	\$6!
- 4 X MIXEG Marring (V)		Serves 4-8 People	
		16 Pieces of Mixed Sandwiches:	
BREAKFAST WRAP PLATTER	\$55	<ul><li>4 X Egg &amp; Mayo (V)</li></ul>	
Serves 5-10 People		<ul> <li>4 X Cucumber, Dill with Cream Cheese (V)</li> </ul>	
6 X Bacon, Egg, Spinach & Aioli		<ul> <li>4 X Falafel &amp; Beetroot Hummus (VG)</li> </ul>	
<ul> <li>6 X Mushroom, Sundried Tomato, Spinach &amp; Beetroot Hummus (V)</li> </ul>		• 4 X Chicken & Mayo	
		SALADS	
BREAKFAST SANDWICHES PLATTER	\$55	All Salads Serve 6-8 People	
Serves 6-12 People		CHICKEN CAESAR \$55	
6 X Egg & Mayo		Cos Lettuce, Croutons, Boiled Egg, Bacon, Par	mesan
6 X Cucumber, Dill with Cream Cheese		Cheese, Grilled Chicken & Caesar Dressing	
		SMOKED SALMON GREEN GOODNESS \$60	
FINGER FOOD SHARE PLATTER	\$80	Mixed Leaves, Broccolini, Sugar Snap Peas, Av	
Serves 12-18 People		Crispy Chickpeas, Almonds, Smoked Salmon	& Honey
6 X Mini Quiche Lorraine		Mustard Dressing (DF & GF)	
6 X Mini Spinach & Feta Quiche		PUMPKIN, QUINOA & FETA (V) \$50	
6 X Mini Meat Pies		Mixed Leaves, Maple & Dukkah Roasted Swee	t Potato,
6 X Mini Sausage Rolls		Sundried Tomato, Feta, Pumpkin Seeds, Almo	nds &
Served with BBQ & Tomato Sauce		Balsamic Dressing	
LUNCH BOX FOR ONE	\$20	MEDITERRANEAN (VG) \$50	
Lunch Wrap (Grilled Chicken or Beetroot		Mixed Leaves, Chargrilled Red Peppers, Cherr	y
Hummus & Falafel)		Tomatoes, Spanish Onion, Roasted Pumpkin, Cucumber, Crispy Chickpeas & Italian Vinaig	rotto
• Fruit Cup		Cucumber, chspy chickpeas & italian vinaig	elle
Mini Cake		FALAFEL & BEETROOT HUMMUS (VG) \$50	
Mini Cold Pressed Juice		Mixed Leaves, Spanish Onion, Cucumber, Che	rry

Dressing

Tomatoes, Beetroot Hummus, Falafel & Olive Oil



## CATERING MENU

## EMAIL ORDERS TO CATERING@JAVAHOUSE.CAFE

\*ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST\*

Serves 6-8 People  6 X Fig & Cranberry Bars  6 X Yeanut Butter Bars  6 X Yeanut Butter Bars  855  Serves 6-8 People  4 X Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese  4 X Tomato & Swiss Cheese (v)  BAKERY SLICES PLATTER  \$55  Serves 6-8 People.  6 X Caramel Slice  6 X Caramel Slice  6 X Macadamia Crumble  10 Express 6-8 People.  11 X Banana Bread  MINI TARTS PLATTER  Serves 6-8 People  MINI TARTS FLATTER  Serves 6-8 People  MINI TARTS FLATTER  Serves 6-8 People  MINI TARTS FLATTER  Serves 6-8 People  MUFFINS PLATTER  MINI TARTS FLATTER  Serves 6-8 People  MUFFINS PLATTER  Serves 6-8 People  Muffins in your chosen flavour:  Raspberry & White Chocolate  Chocolate Chip  Banana & Coconut  Apple & Cinnamon  MORNING/AFTERNOON TEA FOR ONE  \$12
<ul> <li>6 X Fig &amp; Cranberry Bars</li> <li>6 X Peanut Butter Bars</li> <li>4 X Honey Ham &amp; Swiss Cheese</li> <li>4 X Smoked Salmon &amp; Cream Cheese</li> <li>4 X Tomato &amp; Swiss Cheese (V)</li> </ul> BAKERY SLICES PLATTER \$55 Serves 6-8 People. <ul> <li>6 X Caramel Slice</li> <li>6 X Caramel Slice</li> <li>6 X Macadamia Crumble</li> <li>16 X Macadamia Crumble</li> <li>16 X Macadamia Crumble</li> <li>17 X Banana Bread</li> <li>18 X Banana Bread</li> <li>19 MUFFINS PLATTER</li> <li>10 Choose 12 X Mini Tarts from the following flavours:</li> <li>10 Choose 12 X Mini Tarts from the following flavours:</li> <li>11 Raspberry &amp; White Chocolate</li> <li>12 Chocolate Chip</li> <li>13 Banana &amp; Coconut</li> <li>14 X Honey Ham &amp; Swiss Cheese</li> <li>4 X Smoked Salmon &amp; Cream Cheese</li> <li>4 X Smoked Salmon &amp; Cream Cheese</li> <li>4 X Tomato &amp; Swiss Cheese</li> <li>6 X X Tomato &amp; Swiss Ch</li></ul>
<ul> <li>6 X Peanut Butter Bars</li> <li>4 X Smoked Salmon &amp; Cream Cheese</li> <li>4 X Tomato &amp; Swiss Cheese (V)</li> <li>BAKERY SLICES PLATTER</li> <li>55</li> <li>Serves 6-8 People.</li> <li>6 X Caramel Slice</li> <li>6 X Macadamia Crumble</li> <li>6 X Macadamia Crumble</li> <li>16 X Macadamia Crumble</li> <li>16 X Macadamia Crumble</li> <li>17 X Banana Bread</li> <li>18 X Banana Bread</li> <li>19 X Banana Bread</li> <li>MINI TARTS PLATTER</li> <li>Serves 6-8 People</li> <li>10 X Mini Tarts from the following</li> <li>10 Y Muffins in your chosen flavour:</li> <li>10 Raspberry &amp; White Chocolate</li> <li>10 Chocolate Chip</li> <li>11 Dentation &amp; Cream Cheese</li> <li>12 X Banana &amp; Coconut</li> <li>13 X Banana &amp; Coconut</li> <li>14 X Smoked Salmon &amp; Cream Cheese</li> <li>15 X Tomato &amp; Swiss Cheese (V)</li> <li>16 X X Tomato &amp; Swiss Cheese (V)</li> <li>17 X Mini Pide in the following flavours:</li> <li>18 Chocolate Chip</li> <li>19 Chocolate Caramel</li> <li>10 Chocolate Caramel</li> <li>10</li></ul>
BAKERY SLICES PLATTER \$55  Serves 6- 8 People.  • 6 X Caramel Slice  • 6 X Macadamia Crumble  • 6 X Macadamia Crumble  • 12 X Banana Bread  MINI TARTS PLATTER  \$45  Serves 6-8 People  MINI TARTS PLATTER  \$55  Serves 6-8 People  MINI TARTS PLATTER  \$55  Serves 6-8 People  MINI TARTS PLATTER  \$55  Serves 6-8 People  MUFFINS PLATTER  \$45  Choose 12 X Mini Tarts from the following flavours:  • Raspberry & White Chocolate  • Chocolate Chip  • Banana & Coconut  • Apple & Cinnamon
BAKERY SLICES PLATTER  Serves 6- 8 People.  6 X Caramel Slice  6 X Macadamia Crumble  6 X Macadamia Crumble  10 X Macadamia Crumble  11 X Banana Bread  MINI TARTS PLATTER  Serves 6-8 People  MUFFINS PLATTER  Serves 6-8 People  MUFFINS PLATTER  MINI TARTS PLATTER  Serves 6-8 People  Muffins in your chosen flavour:  Raspberry & White Chocolate  Chocolate Chip  Banana & Coconut  Apple & Cinnamon
• 6 X Caramel Slice • 6 X Macadamia Crumble • 6 X Macadamia Crumble • 6 X Macadamia Crumble • 140 • 140 • 15
<ul> <li>6 X Macadamia Crumble         <ul> <li>Halloumi (V)</li> </ul> </li> <li>BANANA BREAD PLATTER</li></ul>
• Halloumi (V)  BANANA BREAD PLATTER \$40  Serves 6-8 People  12 X Banana Bread  MINI TARTS PLATTER Serves 6-8 People  MUFFINS PLATTER \$45  Choose 12 X Mini Tarts from the following flavours:  Raspberry & White Chocolate Chocolate Chip Banana & Coconut Apple & Cinnamon
Serves 6-8 People  12 X Banana Bread  MINI TARTS PLATTER S55 Serves 6-8 People  MUFFINS PLATTER Strves 6-8 People  Muffins in your chosen flavour: Raspberry & White Chocolate Chocolate Chip Banana & Coconut Apple & Cinnamon
Serves 6-8 People  12 X Banana Bread  MINI TARTS PLATTER Serves 6-8 People  MUFFINS PLATTER Substituting Serves 6-8 People  Muffins in your chosen flavour: Raspberry & White Chocolate Chocolate Chip Banana & Coconut Apple & Cinnamon  MINI TARTS PLATTER Substituting Serves 6-8 People Chocose 12 X Mini Tarts from the following flavours: Portuguese Lemon Chocolate Caramel
MINI TARTS PLATTER Serves 6-8 People  MUFFINS PLATTER \$45 Choose 12 X Mini Tarts from the following flavours:  Raspberry & White Chocolate Chocolate Chip Banana & Coconut Apple & Cinnamon  MINI TARTS PLATTER  \$55  Serves 6-8 People Choose 12 X Mini Tarts from the following flavours:  - Portuguese - Lemon - Chocolate Caramel
Serves 6-8 People  MUFFINS PLATTER  \$45  Choose 12 X Mini Tarts from the following flavours:  Raspberry & White Chocolate  Chocolate Chip  Banana & Coconut  Apple & Cinnamon
MUFFINS PLATTER \$45 Choose 12 X Mini Tarts from the following  9 Muffins in your chosen flavour:  • Raspberry & White Chocolate  • Chocolate Chip  • Banana & Coconut  • Apple & Cinnamon
9 Muffins in your chosen flavour:  Raspberry & White Chocolate  Chocolate Chip  Banana & Coconut  Apple & Cinnamon
<ul> <li>Raspberry &amp; White Chocolate</li> <li>Chocolate Chip</li> <li>Banana &amp; Coconut</li> <li>Apple &amp; Cinnamon</li> <li>Portuguese</li> <li>Lemon</li> <li>Chocolate Caramel</li> </ul>
Chocolate Chip     Banana & Coconut     Apple & Cinnamon
Banana & Coconut
Apple & Cinnamon
Apple & Cinnamon     MORNING/AFTERNOON TEA FOR ONE \$12
MINI DANISH PLATTER \$55 • Savoury Croissant
• Fruit Salad Cup Serves 8-12 People
Contains 15 assorted flavours
COFFEE CART/ POP UP ESPRESSO BAR
MINI CROISSANT PLATTER \$55 Package 1: \$550 includes:
Serves 8-12 People  • 2 hours of service plus 2 hours for bump in/out
• 5 X Butter • Up to 50 cups of coffee/tea/chai/hot chocolates
• 5 X Almond • Alternative milks
5 X Chocolate     Additional cups at \$5pp
Package 2: \$880 includes:
MINI CAKES PLATTER \$50 • 4 hours of service plus 2 hours for bump in/out
Includes 8 pieces , Choose from the following:  • Up to 100 cups of coffee/tea/chai/hot chocolates
Orange & Coconut (GF)      Alternative milks
Persian Orange (GF)      Additional cups at \$4pp
Carrot     Additional hours of service \$180 per hour
Red Velvet
• Chocolate & Espresso TEA/COFFEE URN \$17
Serves 6-8 People. Includes
BROWNIE PLATTER \$55 1 X 1.5L Hot Water Urn & Tea Bags
Serves 8-12 People.  Includes Full Cream Milk
12 Brownies in your chosen flavour:  • Additional \$5 per 1L Alternative Milk
• Nutella
• Triple Chocolate COLD PRESSED JUICES (250ml) \$6
Biscoff     Individual Cold Pressed Juices in Assorted Flavours.